
All Advantages at a Glance
High mixing quality

Tailor-made mixer configuration

Individual tool configuration

Easy cleaning

Proven mixing technology

ATEX execution available

Tool funcionality homogenzation, dispersion 
or heating available

Tip-speed: 10-40 m/s 
(depends tool configuration)

Innovative mixing tool design

High-torque motors

Dedusting unit for releasing overpressure

Process-optimized mixing tools for 
optimum energy input

Technical Data

Container Mixer Batch
Size

Usable
Volume

liters kg

Drive
Power

Mixing
Time

min. / Batch

The Right Mix is Always Guaranteed

Parameters Bulk Density: 0.5 kg/l Filling Level: max. 80 % Charging: manual

MIXACO.COMThe data shown in the tables are indicative and must be confirmed by MIXACO.

Built in stainless steel 
with mirror polished surface (product contact)

Double jacket wall for cooling/tempering

Optimal liquid injection into the vortex  

Siemens or Allen Bradley Control system

Custom Solutions
Additional sizes and
execution available on 
request. Get in touch!

kW
Laboratory 
Container Mixer Vortex

Lab CM 6
Lab CM 12

CM 50
CM 150
CM 300
CM 450
CM 600
CM 1000
CM 2000

3-6
3-6

3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6

5.5
5.5

5.5-11
7.5-18,5
11-45
22-75
30-90
55-132
90-132

2.4
4.8

20
60

120
180
240
400
800

4.8
9.6

40
120
240
360
480
800

1600

Container Mixer Vortex liters kg min. / BatchkW

Container Mixer Vortex™
Gentle Homogenization or High Speed Mixing

HIGHLY FLEXIBLE



One Mixer – the Highest QualityFunctionality

Mixing with Controlled Temperature Input.
Perfect Mixtures with the Vortex Principle.

Optional: Dedusting Unit for Releasing Overpressure

Further Equipment

Safety Fence

Container Discharge Station

Container Charging Station

Container Handling System

Masterbatch (MB) Tool
for homogenization 
and dispersion like 
• Masterbatch
• Colour Concentrates
• Compound Premixing

Color Dispersion (CD) Tool 
for high dispersion at 
low speed like
• Powder Coating
• Color Concentrates
• Masterbatch

Tools
Best Mixing Quality for a Wide Variety of Applications.

High Speed Mixing (SM) Tool 
for high dispersion/
temperature performance like
• PVC
• Masterbatch
• Compound premixing

Bottom (BR) Tool 
for gentle 
homogenization like
• Powder/Granules premix
• Powder Coating
• Additives

This cross-section of the 
mixing chamber illustrates 
the material movement 
during mixing (vortex).

With the Vortex™ Container Mixer a so-called mixing 
vortex is formed during mixing. In this process, the mixing 
material is brought up radially on the side walls by the 
rotation of the mixing tools and falls back down again in 
the center due to gravity. 


